TABELA MATERIALU H
Pikieta Powierzchnia Objetosc Objetos¢ catkowita
0+000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+015.29 0.53 4.27 4.27
0+036.66 1.12 17.83 22,10
0+4051.69 1.03 15.98 38.08
0+4065.91 0.82 13.03 51.12
0+086.17 0.94 17.83 68.94
0+107.30 1.08 21.32 90.26
0+129.96 1.18 25.59 115.85
0+143.17 1.47 17.49 133.34
0+174.28 0.94 37.41 170.75
0+203.05 1.00 27.91 198.66
0+4229.21 1.05 26.83 225.49
0+278.89 1.21 56.07 281.56
0+303.98 1.06 28.40 309.96
0+348.13 117 49.18 359.14
0+370.28 1.09 25.10 384.25
0+395.26 0.89 24.69 408.94
0+421.87 0.69 20.90 429.83
0+436.13 0.64 9.44 439.27
0+460.35 0.93 18.98 458.25
0+479.56 0.91 17.63 475.87
0+510.06 1.02 29.33 505.21
0+524.56 1.06 15.02 520.23
0+550.05 0.94 25.41 545.63
0+560.84 1.04 10.93 556.57
0+594.72 1.09 36.52 593.08
0+624.72 1.05 32.18 625.26
0+649.45 1.07 26.20 651.46
0+681.09 1.07 33.84 685.30
0+706.95 1.09 27.87 71317
0+736.29 0.64 25.21 738.38
0+4761.09 0.74 17.05 755.43
0+774.96 0.00 511 760.54

Tab. 2.2 - Tabela zdjecia humusu



